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Atviras Sostinės SC jaunių-jaunučių čempionatas
Vilnius, 11- - 12-5-2024

Event 9 Men, 50m Freestyle Open
2024-05-11 - 11:34 Results
Points: FINA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts

Jauniai

1. Gleb GALIMZIANOV 08 J. Varsockiene 25.17 573
2. Dominik GRUDINSKIJ 08 K. Steponavicius 25.19 571
3. Hubertas GELGOTA 08 V. Banys-E. Pavinskiene 25.53 549
4. Martynas KUTKA 09 V. Banys-E. Pavinskiene 26.01 519
5. Armandas CIMALONSKAS 08 J. Varsockiene 26.79 475
6. Nikolaj BABYKIN 10 J. Varsockiene 26.92 468
7. Adrian MILEVSKIJ 10 O. Sinkevic-V. Timofejeva 27.01 463
8. Benas GRIGAITIS 09 O. Sinkevic-V. Timofejeva 27.03 462
9. Lukas MEZANEC 10 O. Sinkevic-V. Timofejeva 27.40 444

10. Modestas KACKOVSKIJ 09 J. Varsockiene 27.46 441
11. Benas VALINSKAS 09 A. Kiseliova 27.52 438
12. Justas VASILIAUSKAS 09 G. Kogarko-J. Pogumirskiene 27.54 437
13. Martynas ANTULIS 09 R. Juskiene 27.79 425
14. Kristupas PAKNYS 09 A. Kiseliova 27.92 420
15. Martynas SAKALAS 10 J. Varsockiene 28.19 408
16. Kernius RUKSTELE 09 V. Banys-E. Pavinskiene 28.32 402
17. Adomas STRAZDAS 09 V. Banys-E. Pavinskiene 28.39 399
18. Arian RYBAKOV 09 J. Varsockiene 28.86 380
19. Modestas KUTKA 10 V. Banys-E. Pavinskiene 28.96 376
20. Vejas SMELEVICIUS 09 J. Varsockiene 29.06 372
21. Vilius TRAKELIS 10 O. Sinkevic-V. Timofejeva 29.40 359
22. Domantas ARDINAVICIUS 10 I. Jurevic 29.86 343
23. Daniel MLYNOVSKI 09 O. Sinkevic-V. Timofejeva 30.24 330
24. Karolis SYCIOVAS 10 J. Varsockiene 30.28 329
25. Kostas MASALSKIS 11 G. Kogarko-J. Pogumirskiene 30.42 324
26. Domas BURNEIKA 10 V. Banys-E. Pavinskiene 30.80 312
27. Joris STONYS 11 R. Juskiene 30.88 310
28. Jegor KONOVALOV 10 L. Urbanovic 30.92 309
29. Artas SEPARIS 11 O. Sinkevic-V. Timofejeva 31.06 305
30. Gvidas SUBACIUS 12 O. Sinkevic-V. Timofejeva 31.18 301
31. Gintaras ZILINSKAS 09 A. Kiseliova 32.08 276
32. Kostiantyn ANDRUSISHYN 12 A. Kiseliova 32.16 274
33. Jonas STRABEIKA 11 V. Banys-E. Pavinskiene 32.40 268
34. Oskar RAKOV 10 O. Sinkevic-V. Timofejeva 32.42 268
35. Karolis BUCINSKAS 10 I. Jurevic 33.30 247
36. Joris LEVINSKAS 13 V. Banys-E. Pavinskiene 33.61 240
37. Martynas ZICKUS 13 G. Kogarko-J. Pogumirskiene 33.65 239
38. Dovydas PLYTNIKAS 11 G. Kogarko-J. Pogumirskiene 33.95 233
39. Martin BOBYLIOVAS 10 I. Jurevic 34.00 232
40. Erikas MINAITIS 13 G. Kogarko-J. Pogumirskiene 34.17 229
41. Zakhar SHURNA 12 V. Banys-E. Pavinskiene 34.29 226
42. Rytis ZAVECKAS 11 G. Pleikyte-K. Steponavicius 34.86 215
43. Akim VOROBJOV 11 O. Sinkevic-V. Timofejeva 35.79 199

Luka KORZOV 10 R. Juskiene 35.79 199
45. Aivaras Zygimantas KRASAITIS 13 G. Kogarko-J. Pogumirskiene 35.91 197
46. Matas MIERKIS 12 O. Sinkevic 36.46 188
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Atviras Sostinės SC jaunių-jaunučių čempionatas
Vilnius, 11- - 12-5-2024

Event 9, Boys, 50m Freestyle, Jauniai

Rank YB Time Pts

47. Ilja BALBYSKO 10 L. Urbanovic 37.25 176
48. Daniel RADZEVIC 12 G. Kogarko-J. Pogumirskiene 37.47 173
49. Dominykas PECIULIS 12 G. Kogarko-J. Pogumirskiene 38.14 164
50. Edvard BACHOV 10 L. Urbanovic 39.84 144
51. Jonas LINKEVICIUS 13 J. Varsockiene 40.01 142
52. Sarunas MACKEVICIUS 12 J. Varsockiene 40.07 142
53. Dziugas NARUSIS 12 G. Kogarko-J. Pogumirskiene 40.60 136
54. Andrej GALIMZIANOV 15 J. Varsockiene 42.46 119
55. Aleksandr KUKA 12 L. Urbanovic 43.13 113
56. Oskaras MIKSTA 11 G. Kogarko-J. Pogumirskiene 44.85 101

DSQ Lukas DUBAKA 09 V. Banys-E. Pavinskiene 25.61
DSQ Jaromir TARMASEVIC 09 G. Kogarko-J. Pogumirskiene 30.58
DSQ Augustas JAKUCIONIS 12 G. Kogarko-J. Pogumirskiene 37.92

Jaunučiai

1. Nikolaj BABYKIN 10 J. Varsockiene 26.92 468
2. Adrian MILEVSKIJ 10 O. Sinkevic-V. Timofejeva 27.01 463
3. Lukas MEZANEC 10 O. Sinkevic-V. Timofejeva 27.40 444
4. Martynas SAKALAS 10 J. Varsockiene 28.19 408
5. Modestas KUTKA 10 V. Banys-E. Pavinskiene 28.96 376
6. Vilius TRAKELIS 10 O. Sinkevic-V. Timofejeva 29.40 359
7. Domantas ARDINAVICIUS 10 I. Jurevic 29.86 343
8. Karolis SYCIOVAS 10 J. Varsockiene 30.28 329
9. Kostas MASALSKIS 11 G. Kogarko-J. Pogumirskiene 30.42 324

10. Domas BURNEIKA 10 V. Banys-E. Pavinskiene 30.80 312
11. Joris STONYS 11 R. Juskiene 30.88 310
12. Jegor KONOVALOV 10 L. Urbanovic 30.92 309
13. Artas SEPARIS 11 O. Sinkevic-V. Timofejeva 31.06 305
14. Gvidas SUBACIUS 12 O. Sinkevic-V. Timofejeva 31.18 301
15. Kostiantyn ANDRUSISHYN 12 A. Kiseliova 32.16 274
16. Jonas STRABEIKA 11 V. Banys-E. Pavinskiene 32.40 268
17. Oskar RAKOV 10 O. Sinkevic-V. Timofejeva 32.42 268
18. Karolis BUCINSKAS 10 I. Jurevic 33.30 247
19. Joris LEVINSKAS 13 V. Banys-E. Pavinskiene 33.61 240
20. Martynas ZICKUS 13 G. Kogarko-J. Pogumirskiene 33.65 239
21. Dovydas PLYTNIKAS 11 G. Kogarko-J. Pogumirskiene 33.95 233
22. Martin BOBYLIOVAS 10 I. Jurevic 34.00 232
23. Erikas MINAITIS 13 G. Kogarko-J. Pogumirskiene 34.17 229
24. Zakhar SHURNA 12 V. Banys-E. Pavinskiene 34.29 226
25. Rytis ZAVECKAS 11 G. Pleikyte-K. Steponavicius 34.86 215
26. Akim VOROBJOV 11 O. Sinkevic-V. Timofejeva 35.79 199

Luka KORZOV 10 R. Juskiene 35.79 199
28. Aivaras Zygimantas KRASAITIS 13 G. Kogarko-J. Pogumirskiene 35.91 197
29. Matas MIERKIS 12 O. Sinkevic 36.46 188
30. Ilja BALBYSKO 10 L. Urbanovic 37.25 176
31. Daniel RADZEVIC 12 G. Kogarko-J. Pogumirskiene 37.47 173
32. Dominykas PECIULIS 12 G. Kogarko-J. Pogumirskiene 38.14 164
33. Edvard BACHOV 10 L. Urbanovic 39.84 144
34. Jonas LINKEVICIUS 13 J. Varsockiene 40.01 142
35. Sarunas MACKEVICIUS 12 J. Varsockiene 40.07 142
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Atviras Sostinės SC jaunių-jaunučių čempionatas
Vilnius, 11- - 12-5-2024

Event 9, Boys, 50m Freestyle, Jaunučiai

Rank YB Time Pts

36. Dziugas NARUSIS 12 G. Kogarko-J. Pogumirskiene 40.60 136
37. Andrej GALIMZIANOV 15 J. Varsockiene 42.46 119
38. Aleksandr KUKA 12 L. Urbanovic 43.13 113
39. Oskaras MIKSTA 11 G. Kogarko-J. Pogumirskiene 44.85 101

DSQ Augustas JAKUCIONIS 12 G. Kogarko-J. Pogumirskiene 37.92

17 years and older

1. Michail TRUSOV 06 V. Banys-E. Pavinskiene 23.92 668
2. Ugnius KAMANDULIS 02 M. Romanovskis 24.09 653
3. Domantas TROTA 05 J. Varsockiene 24.20 645
4. Stanislav LOHVYNENKO 05 M. Romanovskis 25.41 557
5. Domas DUBAKA 07 V. Banys-E. Pavinskiene 26.51 490
6. Gytis MARKEVICIUS 07 R. Juskiene 27.87 422


